 Page 8 of 9WWW.LITON.COM    PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
CRTR9LC : 9"/10"
(COB) CHIP ON BOARD BEAM CONTROL LED, RETROFIT/REMODEL
1000LM - 4000LM (10W-44W)
PHOTOMETRY
System Power: 44W
Test Date: 10/2023
Beam Angle 50%: 24.9°

8469
4235
2117
4646
6194
3097
1549
2483
1242
3725
4967
1989
995
2984
3978
CRTR9LC32CW-B20-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 20° Spot, 3500K)
CRTR9LC32CW-B30-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 30° Narrow Flood, 3500K)
CRTR9LC32CW-B40-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 40° Flood, 3500K)
CRTR9LC32CW-B60-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 60° Wide Flood, 3500K)
MULTIPLIERS
REFLECTOR FINISH
CW : 1.01
SS : 0.99

10°
80°
90°
20°
30°
40°
50°
60°
70°
10°
CANDELA TABULATION
2248
2997
1499
749
CRTR9LC32CW-B75-T35UE-D10 (4000lm, 40W, 75° Very Wide Flood, 3500K)
2023.10.11
MULTIPLIERS
REFLECTOR FINISH
CW : 1.01